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*T0=06/10/2016 22:30:36 *Avg=1/Bin=21L BW=0.187493

29.5 mW (ISS outer loop on)
29.5 mW (ISS outer loop off)
14.7 mW (ISS outer loop off)
7.5 mW (ISS outer loop off)
0.0 mW (ISS outer loop off)

REFL9I

Frequency (Hz)
1 10 210 310

)
1/

2
A

S
D

 o
f p

ow
er

 (
W

/H
z

-1010

-910

-810

-710

-610

-510

REFL LF

*T0=06/10/2016 22:49:15 *Avg=10/Bin=21L BW=0.187493

REFL LF


